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Members/Flyers

Visser-Van Heerden
PW Esterhuizen
Jan Balt

M & B van Zyl
Hennie Mare
Nollie De Villiers
Dieter Lucks
Wikus Loots
Christel Loots
Nico Grundeling
Manny Taljaard
Steven Opperman

Danie Louw

ClubName

WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK

WRDK

Algehele Punte 2014

Kara

109
97
111
57
9
33
29
20

Kara

98
77
65
97
25
14
89

Grun

23
99
41
105
113

48
36

Grun

36
113
163

46

69
30

Aria

67
107
115

32
107
37

Aria

23
94
108

38
178

24

Total

2018
1849
1823
1674
1194
957
925
561
508
91
21



